May 2023 - All Eligible Awards

Contzcupo wumer loateseues e loaoun lvewoneme Loy o cove lopuone Lot lopion: usee

25241 3 5/1/2023 CLAMPS & SHACKLES $ 7,730.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
25242 3 5/1/2023 HOOD, DUCTLESS FUME AND ACCESSORIES $ 17,272.00 ERLAB INC. ROWLEY 1969
EXPRESS/ RMS 29586 / R MOYES / DAZ67 /
25232 3 5/1/2023 WELDER MILLER D-74 $ 19,000.00 RAYVERN LIGHTING SUPPLY PARAMOUNT 90723
25244 3 5/1/2023 ARRESTOR, SURGE $ 17,050.00 VETERAN SUPPLY SERVICES, LLC LOS ANGELES 90024
25243 3 5/1/2023 OPERATOR, M-35 $ 16,210.00 CUSTOMLINE SANTA CLARITA 91390
EXPRESS/STOCK/STORE 003/67-30-685 KIT
25231 3 5/1/2023 CABLE INSULATION CLEANER $ 24,000.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25245 3 5/1/2023 OPTICAL PROBES $ 12,050.00 INTELLIPROBE MCALLEN 78504
02657 013 5/1/2023 CA CU 24AWG 10' & 25' CAT 5E $ 32,340.00 LEKSON INC HAWAIIAN GARDENS 90716 1 1
105171/2112255/FACESHIELD/WESCO/DGB/04
25233 3 5/1/2023 1823 $ 8,000.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
EXPRESS/ST 31/STOCK/MC
25235 3 5/1/2023 6701977/AEROKROIL/PR 104516/MGB/4-19-23  $ 11,000.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
25236 3 5/2/2023 CHAINS FOR CHAINSAW $ 15,680.00 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & SOLUTIC RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220
25237 3 5/2/2023 BLANKETS & PINS $ 6,025.00 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & SOLUTIC RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220
47764 3 5/2/2023 WOOD SMITH HENNING & BERMAN LLP $ 500,000.00 WOOD SMITH HENNING & BERMAN LOS ANGELES 90024
25248 3 5/2/2023 KITS, SURVIVAL $ 6,031.00 SOS SURVIVAL PRODUCTS, INC VAN NUYS 91406
02621 013 5/2/2023 WATER METER PARTS, "NEPTUNE" $ 130,500.00 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC POMONA 91766 1 1
25249 3 5/2/2023 HOIST, 1-TON $ 18,532.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
25246 3 5/2/2023 TACTICAL FLASHLIGHTS $ 22,400.00 BOTACH, INC LAS VEGAS 89103
25250 3 5/2/2023 CUTTER, CABLE SHEATH $ 14,645.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
25251 3 5/2/2023 MICROMETERS & ACCESSORIES $ 13,072.00 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL BURBANK 91505
25253 3 5/3/2023 GE CLOCK AND RELAY $ 17,280.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25254 3 5/3/2023 PUMP WATER $ 5,321.00 VELOCITY TRUCK CENTERS WHITTIER 90601
FURNISH AND DELIVER HEAVY
00268A 3 5/3/2023 CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, BARE RENTAL $ 3,516,625.00 A.S.A.P. HEAVY EQUIPMENT RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90221
25255 3 5/3/2023 SHACKLES $ 15,378.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
EXPRESS / STOCK / STORE 3
25258 3 5/3/2023 /2759172,2759179/ TERMINATOR, GUY WIRE $ 24,055.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25259 3 5/3/2023 PARTS, FLEXIM $ 18,402.00 JPR SYSTEMS INC. BREA 92821
EXPRESS / STOCK / STORE 003 / 1932696 /
25238 3 5/3/2023 SWTICH, DISCONNECT $ 16,009.00 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, IN DIAMOND BAR 91765
25256 3 5/4/2023 COUPLINGS, STEEL $ 22,499.00 S & J SUPPLY COMPANY SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
44690 3 5/4/2023 GRIPS, DEAD-END $ 89,386.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813
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25260 3 5/4/2023 TAPE, 2", STOCK STORE 95 $ 13,410.00 DAWSON INDUSTRIAL PASADENA 91109
SERVICE AND REPAIRS FOR FILMARRAY
02860 3 5/4/2023 PATHOGEN DETECTION SYSTEM $ 8,688.00 BIOFIRE DEFENSE SALT LAKE CITY 84107 2 0
25261 3 5/4/2023 KLEIN BLOCK $ 8,709.00 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL BURBANK 91505
REPLACE RIGGING BUMPER/DAMAGED
25262 3 5/5/2023 ELECTRONICS-P69670 PARTS & LABOR $ 16,000.00 BEDCO EL CAJON 92020
25263 3 5/5/2023 ELEMENT FILTER / RESPIRATOR FILTER $ 3,825.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
25264 3 5/5/2023 GUARDS, GLOVES, & GATEWAY $ 15,416.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
25265 3 5/5/2023 FILTER, AIR $ 5,642.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
DUAL DRAG SCRAPERS W/ GPS FOR OWENS
44612 3 5/5/2023 LAKE $ 481,147.00 VANTAGE SIERRA CASCADE OROVILLE 95965
25266 3 5/5/2023 SHACKLE $ 2,263.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
25267 3 5/5/2023 WIRE, GRIP $ 24,146.00 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL BURBANK 91505
MOTOR POOL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FOR
02862 3 5/5/2023 FLEET OPERATIONS $ 32,041.00 AGILE ACCESS CONTROL, INC. CHANTILLY 20151 2 0
25268 3 5/5/2023 SHOVELS & SHEARS $ 7,172.00 TOTAL SAFETY SUPPLY & SOLUTIC RANCHO DOMINGUEZ 90220
SENSORS AND DECODERS, VARIOUS
02840 3 5/5/2023 MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT $ 143,000.00 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS CHATSWORTH 91311 2 0
VESTS, SAFETY, AND PANTS, NON-FLAME
02869 3 5/5/2023 RETARDANT $ 104,500.00 ELITE TEXTILE TRADING LLC IRVINE 92618 2 0
"HONDA" OEM PARTS AND SERVICE,
02878 3 5/5/2023 ENGINES AND TRANSMISSIONS $ 106,000.00 GOUDY HONDA ALHAMBRA 91801 2 0
25269 3 5/5/2023 TAGS, ELECTROMARK WATER VALVE $ 23,175.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
44680 3 5/5/2023 PIPE, CORRUGATED METAL $ 122,904.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
44681 3 5/5/2023 RACK, CLOSE DELTA TRANSFORMER $ 133,600.00 ENGINEERED CONCEPTS METAL SAINT DAVID 85630
SERVICES FOR OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION
02883 3 5/5/2023 FACILITIES $ 5,000,000.00 PETRELLI ELECTRIC, INC. AGUA DULCE 91390
25271 3 5/5/2023 BAG, PROTECTIVE $ 4,500.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
STATION, EV CHARGER, FOR DRY CANYON
44640 3 5/5/2023 MODULAR OFFICES $ 126,969.00 SHELL EV CHARGING SOLUTIONS LOS ANGELES 90021
25272 3 5/5/2023 TOOL, HOOK $ 1,797.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25274 3 5/5/2023 MAT, SKIMMING $ 7,776.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
25275 3 5/5/2023 LUBRICANT AND CLEANER $ 8,007.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
25281 3 5/8/2023 COMPOUND, OIL ABSORBANT FOR STOCK $ 9,240.00 ALTA ONE, INC ROSEVILLE 95747
25284 3 5/8/2023 BURKET VALVE $ 6,195.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
25286 3 5/8/2023 ELECTRO LINER $ 15,384.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
EXPRESS QUOTE FOR STOCK/RMS 042023
25288 3 5/8/2023 HYFLEX FOAM GLOVES $ 9,427.00 MELCK SAFETY ANAHEIM HILLS 92807
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25289 3

44695 3

02871 3

02803 3

44687 3

02627 013

25287 3

25290 3

02861 3

44668 3

02291 023

02617 013

25291 3

25292 3

25293 3

25283 3

25285 3

25273 3

25297 3

25298 3

25299 3

25300 3

25301 3

25302 3

00288A 4

00288B 4

00288C 4

25303 3

EXPRESS STOCK ST 064 STRIPER CABLE
5/8/2023 END ADJUSTABLE

5/9/2023 DELL 34" MONITORS

34.5-KV DISCONNECTING SWITCHES FOR
5/9/2023 VARIOUS RS AND DS'S

MOTOROLA RADIO COMMUNICATION
5/9/2023 EQUIPMENT AND RELATED ACCESSORIES

5/9/2023 SECTIONALIZER, SECONDARY DEAD END
IVOS SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE AND
5/9/2023 SUPPORT

5/9/2023 GAUGES, SEALANT, STEEL NIPPLES, FILTER
5/9/2023 GEARBOX, FAN

5/9/2023 STUD-ROD, TIE-ROD, STAINLESS-STEEL
RFL POWER LINE CARRIER RELAY
5/9/2023 EQUIPMENT MCC-VIC LINE 2

5/9/2023 FITTINGS, WATERWORKS
TRANSFORMERS, CAPACITOR VOLTAGE,
5/9/2023 FOR VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS

5/9/2023 GLOVES, VARIOUS DISPOSABLE
EXPRESS/RMS#032823/STEVEN
5/9/2023 DELGADO/DBA12/77301/HAYNES-PC&M G.C.

EXPRESS QUOTE / ELASTOSHIELD 5 GALLON

5/9/2023 KIT / BAIRDSTOWN PROJECT

5/10/2023 KNIVES, SKINNING
5/10/2023 SIGNS
5/10/2023 FOAM AND DETECTOR
5/10/2023 SUPPLIES
5/10/2023 DIES, BURNDY STOCK ST 064
5/10/2023 PLYWOOD, STOCK

EXPRESS FOR STOCK/RMS 041723 TOILET
5/10/2023 TISSUES
5/11/2023 WATERCOOLERS, IGLOO STOCK ST 064
5/11/2023 FACESHIELD

CARB DIESEL AND FUEL, UNLEADED CARFG,
5/11/2023 JET "A" FUEL

CARB DIESEL AND FUEL, UNLEADED CARFG,
5/11/2023 JET "A" FUEL

CARB DIESEL AND FUEL, UNLEADED CARFG,
5/11/2023 JET "A" FUEL

5/11/2023 OIL

$

$

20,290.00

26,793.00

1,770,485.00

3,900,000.00

57,312.00

132,600.00

6,537.00

17,529.00

211,828.00

201,280.00

1,602,590.00

1,266,750.00

11,574.00

8,700.00

22,200.00

18,550.00

13,631.00

2,622.00

17,097.00

10,070.00

18,879.00

24,996.00

14,742.00

22,950.00

90,360,690.00

1,239,719.00

1,520,303.00

15,155.00
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SHAMROCK SUPPLY

ZONES, LLC
CLEAVELAND/PRICE INC.
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC
ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS
VENTIV TECHNOLOGY INC
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
DLE EQUIPMENT INC
INDUSTRIAL THREADED
ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS
CAMBRIDGE BRASS

WORLD PRIMA GROUP INC.

CAL OLYMPIC GLOVE & SAFETY

CWCI INSULATION OF LA INC

TNEMEC COMPANY INC

GME SUPPLY

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST

SHAMROCK SUPPLY

DAWSON INDUSTRIAL

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

VAN MATRE LUMBER CO., INC.

GALE SUPPLY COMPANY

SHAMROCK SUPPLY

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.

FALCON FUELS, INC.

MERRIMAC ENERGY GROUP

SC FUELS

SC FUELS
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ANAHEIM

CERRITOS

TRAFFORD

LOS ANGELES

FULLERTON

SAN RAMON

VALENCIA

HUNTINGTON BEACH

BREA

FULLERTON

ONTARIO

RANCHO PALOS VERDES

CORONA

CITY OF INDUSTRY

COMPTON

CORONA

ORANGE

ANAHEIM

PASADENA

AGOURA HILLS

FONTANA

MONTEBELLO

ANAHEIM

SANTA FE SPRINGS

PARAMOUNT

LONG BEACH

ORANGE

ORANGE

92806

90703

15085

90017

92835

94583

91355

92649

92821

92835

N1R 5V1

90275

92879

91748

90222

92879

92865

92806

91109

91301

92331

90640

92806

90670

90723

90808

92867

92867
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25294 3 5/11/2023 STEAMER $ 13,078.00 AMERICAN WATER WORKS SUN VALLEY 91352
44693 3 5/11/2023 BUNDLE, HEATER $ 37,062.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
25304 3 5/11/2023 PIPE, BUS AL + CU $ 19,847.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
HYDRAULIC HOSE, FITTINGS, ADAPTERS AND
02585 013 5/11/2023 ASSEMBLIES $ 75,000.00 MOTION AND FLOW CONTROL LITTLETON 80127 1 1
25296 3 5/11/2023 KIT, REBUILD $ 4,266.00 CEMTEK ENVIRONMENTAL INC ~ SANTA ANA 92707
25306 3 5/11/2023 BRACKET, TILE RACK $ 24,900.00 T&D SUPPLY INC LONG BEACH 90804
25307 3 5/11/2023 BEND, SEGMENT $ 13,512.00 SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC SANTA ANA 92705
25308 3 5/11/2023 FITTING, FLAT SURFACE MOUNT $ 6,943.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
25257 3 5/11/2023 VAULTS, COMMUNICATIONS $ 13,976.00 JENSEN PRECAST FONTANA 92335
25309 3 5/12/2023 CHEMICALS, VARIOUS FOR STOCK $ 16,175.00 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY ONTARIO 91764
EXPRESS/STOCK/STORE 003/58-34-252&58-34-
25310 3 5/12/2023 436 $ 3,490.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
WORKBENCH, SHELVING, FOR STORAGE
44689 3 5/12/2023 LOCKUP $ 39,104.00 DMARK CORPORATION LOS ALAMITOS 90720
EXPRESS FOR STOCK ST-064 / LUBRICANTS,
25311 3 5/12/2023 OIL & INSECTICIDE $ 8,243.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
EXPRESS/RMS# J00073 / JASON
25312 3 5/12/2023 EMORY/STEVE RUSSELL / YAA19 $ 6,318.00 MAY TOOL INC. PARAMOUNT 90723
EXPRESS/CIRCUIT BREAKER/STOCK/CPP
25313 3 5/12/2023 STORE 13 $ 25,000.00 NATIONAL CIRCUIT BREAKER, INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
KIT, OIL MOISTURE AND TEMPERATURE
25218 3 5/15/2023 SENSOR $ 9,726.00 QUALITROL COMPANY LLC FAIRPORT 14450
ELITE ELEVATOR - FURNISHING SERVICES
02832 3 5/15/2023 OF ELEVATOR MODERNIZATION $ 293,137.00 ELITE ELEVATOR SERVICE LOS ALAMITOS 90720
02648 013 5/15/2023 VALVES, AIR AND VACUUM (WATER) $ 155,985.00 DEZURIK, INC SARTELL 56377 1 1
02677 014 5/15/2023 BAG, DISPOSABLE URINAL AND KIT $ 1,017,796.00 CARMICHAEL INDUSTRIES, INC  SUMAS 98295 1 1
SERVICE & REPAIR OF DEPARTMENT OWNED
02848 3 5/15/2023 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, OFFSITE $ 51,000.00 CODE RED FIRE, INC. MONTEBELLO 90640 2 0
USGBC - LA'S 22ND ANNUAL MY GREEN
25295 3 5/16/2023 BUILDING CONF. + EXPO (MYGBCE) $ 15,000.00 USGBC LA (U.S. GREEN BUILDING LOS ANGELES 90013
EAGLE ROCK - SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
44673 3 5/16/2023 TREATMENT SYSTEM $ 1,376,063.00 TESCO CONTROLS, LLC SACRAMENTO 95828
44702 3 5/16/2023 TIER 2 - 24" MONITORS $ 53,017.00 ZONES, LLC CERRITOS 90703
25322 3 5/16/2023 GAS, CALIBRATION $ 5,024.00 SAFE ENVIRONMENT ENGINEERIN VALENCIA 91355
44662 3 5/16/2023 FLORAN AND CATALYST $ 66,500.00 BLUE EARTH LABS, LLC LAS VEGAS 89118
25319 3 5/17/2023 IPADS $ 7,661.00 GOLDEN STAR TECHNOLOGY, INC CERRITOS 90703
02005 033 5/17/2023 TOOLS AND PRODUCTS $ 4,000,000.00 HILTI, INCORPORATED TULSA 74146 0 3
44714 3 5/17/2023 BLASTER, CO2 DRY ICE $ 60,251.00 COLD JET LOVELAND 45140
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25321

25270

44716

44701

02855

44684

44696

02882

25327

25331

25328

25332

25334

25333

00189 013

25336

02864

25340

44700

25341

44698

02705 013

02849

44692

44724

25216

02894

25345

3

3

3

5/17/2023 EXPRESS FOR STOCK ST-064 / COLD PACK
5/18/2023 POWER SENSOR, THERMOSTAT
5/18/2023 CONNECTOR, TERMINAL, ALUMINUM
5/18/2023 TOOL, SHAFT ALIGNMENT

FLUIDION PILOT E-CHEM V2 FOR ONLINE
5/18/2023 NITRIFICATION MONITORING

VENTURI FLOW METER FOR THE MWD LA-35
5/18/2023 CONNECTION
5/18/2023 MOBILE TRANSFORMER, 5000-KVA, 34.4-KV
5/18/2023 CONNECTORS, UNDERGROUND
5/18/2023 EXPRESS- ST 061 STOCK FILTERS-JPW
5/18/2023 BOLT, STEP

EXPRESS STOCK FOR ST-064 / BRACE &
5/18/2023 SIGNS
5/18/2023 STOCK: BRUSH, COMPOUND, TUBING, KNIFE
5/18/2023 LABELS, LADDER
5/18/2023 VALVE, GATE

COOPERATIVE CONTRACT FOR CAT HEAVY
5/18/2023 CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
5/19/2023 HANDS, GAD
5/19/2023 RKI GAS DETECTORS, PARTS AND SUPPLIES
5/19/2023 SLINGS, WIRE ROPE

SOLE SOURCE / STOCK / ST-012 / ATLAS
5/19/2023 COPCO
5/19/2023 CAP, PIPE END
5/19/2023 ASSEMBLY, PROBE

NAPA AFTERMARKET AUTOMOTIVE AND
5/22/2023 EQUIPMENT PARTS & SUPPLIES
5/22/2023 ANODES, MAGNESIUM
5/22/2023 WALL BUSHING CT REPLACEMENT
5/22/2023 CONNECTOR, STUD, SPADE, 4 HOLE
5/22/2023 BUSHINGS

5/22/2023 CONTROLS, PHOTOELECTRIC

5/22/2023 TOWEL, SERVICE, WHITE, DISPOSABLE

$

$

2,600.00

13,264.00

38,346.00

31,050.00

200,700.00

283,910.00

695,000.00

1,004,524.00

24,900.00

3,750.00

16,000.00

3,891.00

13,500.00

24,269.00

20,000,000.00

11,078.00

162,739.00

7,156.00

53,000.00

17,043.00

35,220.00

3,000,000.00

321,200.00

52,350.00

35,312.00

10,376.00

97,000.00

11,384.00
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THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
TRIDENT SUPPLY INC
FLUIDION US INC

WYATT ENGINEERING, LLC
NEXGEN POWER, INC.
IMPACT POWER, LLC
BISTRICH, INC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
SUNSET LADDER COMPANY
S & J SUPPLY COMPANY
QUINN COMPANY

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
RKI'INSTRUMENTS INC.

JACK RUBIN & SONS, INC.

AGOURA HILLS

AGOURA HILLS

LONG BEACH

DIAMOND BAR

PASADENA

LINCOLN

GARDENA

NEWPORT BEACH

SANTA CLARITA

AGOURA HILLS

DIAMOND BAR

AGOURA HILLS

SOUTH EL MONTE

SANTA FE SPRINGS

LOS ANGELES

AGOURA HILLS

UNION CITY

COMPTON

ATLAS COPCO COMPRESSORS LL(CERRITOS

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

SONTEK/YSI

NAPA AUTO PARTS

SUNWEST SALES CO

ABB INC

ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS

KRAYDEN INC

LEKSON INC

GALE SUPPLY COMPANY

Page 5 of 8

DIAMOND BAR

SAN DIEGO

ATLANTA

OAKLAND

CARLSBAD

FULLERTON

WESTMINSTER

HAWAIIAN GARDENS

MONTEBELLO

91301

91301

90813

91765

91107

2865

90248

92657

91350

91301

91765

91301

91733

90670

90022

91301

94587

90222

90703

91765

92121

30339

94603

92008

92835

80234

90716

90640
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PARTS, ENGINES & TRANSMISSIONS, FOR

02879 3 5/23/2023 "TOYOTA", PASSENGER VEHICLE $ 68,000.00 TOYOTA OF DOWNTOWN LA LOS ANGELES 90007 2 0
25335 3 5/23/2023 ARM, TAP, GHM-60 $ 22,516.00 FLEX MACHINE TOOLS WAPAKONETA 45895
25346 3 5/23/2023 SUPPLIES, MISC. STOCK $ 23,878.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
02309 023 5/23/2023 SPECIALTY PAPER $ 150,000.00 SPICERS PAPER INC SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 0 2
SERVICES, MAINTENANCE, FOR CHILLERS,
02633 013 5/23/2023 HVAC CONTROLS $ 114,000.00 MESA ENERGY SYSTEMS INC IRVINE 92618 1 1
25276 3 5/23/2023 HELMETS AND TRIMMER LINES $ 2,775.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
25277 3 5/23/2023 ROPE $ 13,950.00 TYTAN INTERNATIONAL, LLC ANAHEIM 92807
25318 3 5/23/2023 PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK $ 2,645.00 ZONES, LLC CERRITOS 90703
25347 3 5/23/2023 CARTRIDGES, RESPIRATOR $ 2,430.00 WESTCOAST INDUSTRIES MARINA DEL REY 90292
44720 3 5/23/2023 WOOD, MOULDING, GROUND WIRE $ 85,440.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604
25348 3 5/23/2023 ABSORBENT $ 2,392.00 ALTA ONE, INC ROSEVILLE 95747
25344 3 5/23/2023 CLEANER, COMPRESSOR $ 2,970.00 ECT INC POTTSTOWN 19464
25330 3 5/23/2023 LOGGER, FOUR CHANNEL AC DATA $ 11,889.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
44726 3 5/23/2023 CABLE, COPPER $ 71,325.00 THE OKONITE COMPANY LONG BEACH 90802
25279 3 5/23/2023 HYDRAULIC PUMP $ 18,392.00 MAY TOOL INC. PARAMOUNT 90723
25280 3 5/23/2023 DISPOSABLE COVERALLS $ 20,600.00 RAVEN INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY LOS ANGELES 90026
25349 3 5/23/2023 NUT, OVAL EYE, 5/8 INCH, GALVA $ 23,400.00 ALLIED BOLT LAKE SUCCESS 11042
25247 3 5/23/2023 GAS, COMPRESSOR, WIPER KITS $ 8,267.00 NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL ENGINE OAKDALE 95361
25350 3 5/24/2023 GLOVES, MAXIFLEX $ 17,280.00 (LA) R.S. HUGHES COMPANY, INC PACOIMA 91331
44715 3 5/24/2023 WATER & ENERGY CONSERVATION WHEELS $ 34,600.00 CHESTER GREEN, LLC LOS ANGELES 90025
44742 3 5/24/2023 DELL 34" MONITOR $ 55,884.00 ZONES, LLC CERRITOS 90703
25278 3 5/24/2023 MECHANICAL COUPLING $ 23,717.00 FERGUSON WATERWORKS SANTA ANA 92701
25351 3 5/24/2023 FESTOOL $ 14,520.00 EAGLE TOOLS LOS ANGELES 90065
25305 3 5/24/2023 MODULE, JUNCTION $ 15,408.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
25329 3 5/24/2023 TAPE, ELECTRICAL, COPPER $ 9,878.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS VAN NUYS 91406
25353 3 5/24/2023 CLEANER $ 10,103.00 ARAMSCO, INC. THOROFARE 8086
25354 3 5/24/2023 CONTAINERS, 40' CARGO $ 12,860.00 CONTAINER ALLIANCE CO SANTA BARBARA 93101
EXPRESS-12" SINGER FLANGED GLOBE MAIN
25355 3 5/24/2023 VALVE (WATER) $ 23,386.00 SOUTHWEST VALVE & TUSTIN 92780
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25358 3 5/24/2023 RIPCHIK/AGG21/77204/IPW $ 10,118.00 BREAKER SERVICE, INC. LA HABRA 90631
VNSC - WASHERS OVERHEAD CROSSARM -
25359 3 5/24/2023 27-62-051 - STOCK ORDER $ 5,250.00 ALLIED BOLT LAKE SUCCESS 11042
44743 3 5/25/2023 CELLS, ELECTROLYTIC $ 54,990.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATI LOS ANGELES 90010
25315 3 5/25/2023 VARIOUS INVENTORY ITEMS $ 17,571.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
25325 3 5/25/2023 STENCILS AND FUNNELS $ 4,235.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
25360 3 5/25/2023 INSULATORS, STOCK STORE 003 $ 24,996.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
25339 3 5/25/2023 CLEANERS AND LUBRICANTS $ 8,023.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
SERVICES, REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT,
02651 013 5/25/2023 OEM, AUTO GLASS $ 80,000.00 GMS AUTOGLASS AGOURA HILLS 91301 1 1
25337 3 5/25/2023 LADDERS $ 15,960.00 SUNSET LADDER COMPANY SOUTH EL MONTE 91733
25338 3 5/25/2023 INTERLOCKING GRATING $ 23,526.00 GRATING PACIFIC INC LOS ALAMITOS 90720
25361 3 5/25/2023 THERMOCOUPLE $ 17,925.00 PINNACLE PARTS AND SERVICE BAYVILLE 8721
25316 3 5/25/2023 LEVEL TROLLS $ 20,416.00 IN-SITU, INC. FORT COLLINS 80524
44706 3 5/25/2023 FLOATING DOCK - BOUQUET RESERVOIR $ 58,630.00 HALLSTEN CORP SACRAMENTO 95841
25362 3 5/25/2023 FILTER $ 18,347.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
44737 3 5/25/2023 CUBE, FUEL $ 35,960.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATI LOS ANGELES 90010
25364 3 5/25/2023 RESPIRATORS $ 16,994.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
25365 3 5/25/2023 DRILL SETS $ 2,062.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
25363 3 5/25/2023 INHIBITOR, CLOSED WATER TREATMENT $ 3,700.00 ACT, A DIV. OF CCI CHEMICAL VERNON 90058
OWENS LAKE CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS -
02877 3 5/25/2023 GROUP llI $ 922,846.00 SANTA FE WATER SYSTEMS SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 2 0
02897 3 5/25/2023 CLOTH, WIPING $ 178,584.00 PEERLESS MATERIALS COMPANY VERNON 90058 2 0
44721 3 5/25/2023 CABLE, COPPER $ 529,940.00 THE OKONITE COMPANY LONG BEACH 90802
GALVANIZING SERVICES FOR STEEL
02307 023 5/25/2023 MATERIALS $ 1,206,643.00 CALWEST GALVANIZING CORP LONG BEACH 90810 0 2
25317 3 5/25/2023 CORRUGATED PIPE $ 20,216.00 PACIFIC CORRUGATED PIPE CO. FONTANA 92335
25367 3 5/25/2023 TWINE $ 2,070.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
02859 3 5/25/2023 4 IN - 36 IN METAL SEATED GATE VALVES $ 2,380,681.00 MCWANE PLANT AND INDUSTRIAL BIRMINGHAM 35234 2 0
25326 3 5/26/2023 OX BLOCKS $ 9,907.00 FARWEST LINE SPECIALTIES ATASCADERO 93422
25368 3 5/26/2023 PRODUCTS, VARIOUS PAPER $ 21,743.00 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY ONTARIO 91764
25314 3 5/26/2023 HOSES AND SAFETY CABLES $ 7,019.00 BRIDGESTONE HOSEPOWER,LLC CITY OF INDUSTRY 90601
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EXPRESS - PCM / HEIP - BLOWN INSULATION -
25369 3 5/26/2023 CLS 21APR2023 $ 22,000.00 PROGRESSIVE INSULATION AND CHATSWORTH 91311
RELAY, FOR TRANSFORMER, AUTO AND RS-L

44734 3 5/27/2023 PHASE 38,355.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835
CASTAIC DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEM

02856 3 5/30/2023 SUPPORT AND MAINTENANCE 149,000.00 SYSTEMS INTEGRATED, LP ORANGE 92865

02306A023 5/30/2023 TAPPING SLEEVES 440,230.00 ROBAR INDUSTRIES LTD SURREY V3W 2X8 0 2
PARTS, AUTOMOTIVE AND EQUIPMENT-

02692 014 5/30/2023 INDEPENDENCE/KEELER 360,000.00 DAVE'S AUTO PARTS LONE PINE 93545 1 1

02850 3 5/30/2023 CARPET TILE AND ADHESIVE 242,416.00 V.T.P.INC COMPTON 90222 2 0
EQUIPMENT RENTALS AND RELATED

02865 3 5/30/2023 PRODUCTS AND SERVICES 5,000,000.00 HERC RENTALS INC. CARSON 90810 2 0
SUPPLIES, EMERGENCY, MISCELLANEOUS

02893 3 5/30/2023 SURVIVAL SUPPLIES 185,358.00 SOS SURVIVAL PRODUCTS, INC VAN NUYS 91406 2 0

44738 3 5/30/2023 ROPE, PULLING AND MEASURING 77,340.00 CAL-DUCT INC. BLOOMINGTON 92316

02517 013 5/30/2023 UNITED TESTING MACHINES CALIBRATION 7,000.00 UNITED TESTING SYSTEMS, INC FULLERTON 92831 1 1

25372 3 5/30/2023 PARTS, SWAGELOK 24,415.00 SWAGELOK LOS ANGELES CAMARILLO 93012

25373 3 5/31/2023 INHIBITOR 18,236.00 CCI VERNON 90023
EXTENDED MAINTENANCE FOR PITNEY

02833 3 5/31/2023 BOWES MPS22 BLUECREST 344,221.00 DMT SOLUTIONS GLOBAL CORP  DANBURY 6810 2 0

02582 013 5/31/2023 GLASSES AND GOGGLES, SAFETY 324,313.00 WESTCOAST INDUSTRIES MARINA DEL REY 90292 1 1

02889 3 5/31/2023 PRINTED FORMS 57,000.00 BASH BOY ENTERPRISES, INC. LOS ANGELES 90044 2 0
BUILDING, WITH A REMOVABLE ROOF,

44711 3 5/31/2023 CASTIC PP 95,062.00 KELLY KLOSURE SYSTEMS FREMONT 68026

45508 043 5/31/2023 AUCTION SERVICES 300,000.00 KEN PORTER AUCTIONS JURUPA VALLEY 92509 0 4

44735 3 5/31/2023 TRAYS, CABLE, 230KV SS 72,193.00 ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. BURBANK 91504

44732 3 5/31/2023 SWITCHBOARD - EV 82,110.00 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, IN DIAMOND BAR 91765

25352 3 5/31/2023 TOUCHSCREEN, 65" MONITOR 13,765.00 ZONES, LLC CERRITOS 90703

44745 3 5/31/2023 TOOLING & WASHER 66,638.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

25375 3 5/31/2023 CONNECTORS, ALUMINUM STOCK 22,330.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

25376 3 5/31/2023 ACCESSORIES, TROWELS & TORCH 8,302.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

25377 3 5/31/2023 DIES 1,444.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

25378 3 5/31/2023 PLATE, ZINC 11,590.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765
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